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Key
Inset Days

Bank Holidays & National Holidays




Bank and Public Holidays 2025/2026
Christmas Day 25 December 2025 Easter Monday 6 April 2026
Boxing Day 26 December 2025 May Day Holiday 4 May 2026
New Year’s Day Holiday 1 January 2026 Spring Bank Holiday 25 May 2026
Good Friday 3 April 2026 Summer Bank Holiday 31 August 2026

Please note: The academic year starts on Tuesday 2 September 2025 for all teachers and support staff. Pupils
in Year 7,11 and Lower Sixth will be welcomed onto site from Friday 5th September 2025. Further information
about arrangements for Year 7 transition to follow directly to relevant parents.

Professional Learning INSET Dates:

Tuesday 2nd September 2025
Wednesday 3rd September 2025
Friday 5th December 2025
Friday 13th February 2026
Monday 20th July 2026

Tuesday 21st July 2026



